Moguce nadoplate:

Slatko iznenadenje
Vatromet

Sampanjac

Vatromet + Sampanjac
Facepainting / tattoo

Djedji kokteli

Frizure : vilinske/lude/punk...

Seéerna vata

Palacinke

Dva slavljenika zajedno
Dodatni uzvanik
Dodatni sat

100 kn
30 kn
30 kn
50 kn
200 kn
100 kn
150kn
50 kn
150 kn
150 kn
20 kn
150 kn



